STOCKHOLMS

&Castrol Lited () brembo anoexpernen  DILSPORT Gy, SACHS g @ RACEFOTO
: :
SSK 2 + SPVM 2012
]
Roadsport A+B Kinnekulle 2,073 Km ._._.
Kval Lérdag 2012-05-26 15:10 . ......
Qualifying started at 15:09:57 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:02.015 +0.690 15:26:48.560 8 1:03.023 15:22:52.198
(16) Lars Macklin 13 1:01.325 15:27:49.885 p9 9:49.981 +8:46.958 15:32:42.179
1 1:15.852 +16.472 15:11:40.045 14 1:01.457 +0.132 15:28:51.342
p2 4:25.504 +3:26.124 15:16:05.549 15 1:01.872 +0.547 15:29:53.214 (13) Magnus Karlsson
3 1:07.779 +8.399 15:17:13.328 16 1:02.374 +1.049 15:30:55.588 1 1:24.557 +20.987 15:11:46.280
4 1:01.457 +2.077 15:18:14.785 p2 4:29.947 +3:26.377 15:16:16.227
5 59.986 +0.606 15:19:14.771 (47) Joakim Birgersson 3 1:17.241 +13.671 15:17:33.468
6 59.380 15:20:14.151 1 1:14.228 +12.897 15:11:47.347 4 1:04.663 +1.093 15:18:38.131
7 59.419 +0.039 15:21:13.570 p2 4:21.059 +3:19.728 15:16:08.406 5 1:03.998 +0.428 15:19:42.129
8 59.734 +0.354 15:22:13.304 3 1:08.567 +7.236 15:17:16.973 6 1:03.870 +0.300 15:20:45.999
9 1:06.929 +7.549 15:23:20.233 4 1:03.050 +1.719 15:18:20.023 7 1:03.570 15:21:49.569
10 1:00.576 +1.196 15:24:20.809 5 1:02.601 +1.270 15:19:22.624 8 1:03.799 +0.229 15:22:53.368
11 59.483 +0.103 15:25:20.292 6 1:05.076 +3.745 15:20:27.700 9 1:03.869 +0.299 15:23:57.237
12 1:01.504 +2.124 15:26:21.796 7 1:02.464 +1.133 15:21:30.164 10 1:04.231 +0.661 15:25:01.468
13 1:00.126 +0.746 15:27:21.922 8 1:01.401 +0.070 15:22:31.565 pl1 3:23.974 +2:20.404 15:28:25.442
14 1:00.848 +1.468 15:28:22.770 9 1:01.858 +0.527 15:23:33.423 12 1:27.120 +23.550 15:29:52.562
15 1:03.480 +4.100 15:29:26.250 10 1:01.331 15:24:34.754 13 1:06.657 +3.087 15:30:59.219
16 1:00.370 +0.990 15:30:26.620 11 1:01.431 +0.100 15:25:36.185
12 1:01.536 +0.205 15:26:37.721 (44) Thomas Larsson
(7) Tommy Falck 13 1:01.738 +0.407 15:27:39.459 1 1:14.321 +9.783 15:11:28.270
1 1:21.400 +21.243 15:11:38.586 14 1:01.461 +0.130 15:28:40.920 p2 4:30.197 +3:25.659 15:15:58.467
p2 4:25215  +3:25.058 15:16:03.801 15 1:05.740 +4.409 15:29:46.660 3 1:10.917 +6.379 15:17:09.384
3 1:09.183 +9.026 15:17:12.984 16 1:03.039 +1.708 15:30:49.699 4 1:05.125 +0.587 15:18:14.509
4 1:01.892 +1.735 15:18:14.876 5 1:06.547 +2.009 15:19:21.056
5 1:01.949 +1.792 15:19:16.825 (42) Joachim Osbeck 6 1:07.564 +3.026 15:20:28.620
6 1:00.853 +0.696 15:20:17.678 1 1:10.110 +8.547 15:11:16.754 7 1:05.214 +0.676 15:21:33.834
7 1:00.880 +0.723 15:21:18.558 p2 3:59.634 +2:58.071 15:16:18.575 8 1:07.220 +2.682 15:22:41.054
8 1:00.271 +0.114 15:22:18.829 3 1:06.959 +5.396 15:17:25.534 9 1:05.862 +1.324 15:23:46.916
9 1:00.557 +0.400 15:23:19.386 4 1:02.241 +0.678 15:18:27.775 10 1:05.186 +0.648 15:24:52.102
10 1:00.157 15:24:19.543 5 1:02.234 +0.671 15:19:30.009 11 1:05.601 +1.063 15:25:57.703
11 1:00.251 +0.094 15:25:19.794 6 1:01.834 +0.271 15:20:31.843 12 1:04.777 +0.239 15:27:02.480
12 1:01.318 +1.161 15:26:21.112 7 1:02.408 +0.845 15:21:34.251 13 1:04.940 +0.402 15:28:07.420
13 1:00.905 +0.748 15:27:22.017 8 1:03.692 +2.129 15:22:37.943 14 1:04.538 15:29:11.958
14 1:01.921 +1.764 15:28:23.938 9 1:02.238 +0.675 15:23:40.181 15 1:05.064 +0.526 15:30:17.022
15 1:00.741 +0.584 15:29:24.679 10 1:01.563 15:24:41.744
16 1:00.227 +0.070 15:30:24.906 1 1:01.855 +0.292 15:25:43.599 (20) Malin Magnusson
12 1:01.871 +0.308 15:26:45.470 1 1:20.221 +15.392 15:11:48.794
(11) Jonas Jansson 13 1:02.036 +0.473 15:27:47.506 p2 4:28.955 +3:24.126 15:16:17.749
1 1:15.346 +14.712 15:11:49.910 14 1:01.822 +0.259 15:28:49.328 3 1:16.714 +11.885 15:17:34.463
p2 4:21.948 +3:21.314 15:16:11.858 15 1:02.118 +0.555 15:29:51.446 4 1:08.984 +4.155 15:18:43.447
3 1:08.974 +8.340 15:17:20.832 16 1:01.758 +0.195 15:30:53.204 5 1:06.235 +1.406 15:19:49.682
4 1:01.344 +0.710 15:18:22.176 6 1:05.359 +0.530 15:20:55.041
5 1:00.843 +0.209 15:19:23.019 (6) Magnus Bengtsson 7 1:05.419 +0.590 15:22:00.460
6 1:03.075 +2.441 15:20:26.094 1 1:14.218 +11.332 15:11:23.063 8 1:04.829 15:23:05.289
7 1:01.309 +0.675 15:21:27.403 p2 3:49.268 +2:46.382 15:16:22.867 9 1:05.400 +0.571 15:24:10.689
8 1:01.302 +0.668 15:22:28.705 3 1:13.406 +10.520 15:17:36.273 10 1:04.952 +0.123 15:25:15.641
P9 2:20.227 +1:19.593 15:24:48.932 4 1:05.050 +2.164 15:18:41.323 11 1:06.856 +2.027 15:26:22.497
10 1:04.892 +4.258 15:25:53.824 5 1:03.625 +0.739 15:19:44.948 12 1:08.307 +3.478 15:27:30.804
11 1:01.190 +0.556 15:26:55.014 6 1:04.583 +1.697 15:20:49.531 13 1:05.878 +1.049 15:28:36.682
12 1:00.806 +0.172 15:27:55.820 7 1:03.741 +0.855 15:21:53.272 14 1:07.719 +2.890 15:29:44.401
13 1:00.634 15:28:56.454 8 1:03.589 +0.703 15:22:56.861 15 1:06.937 +2.108 15:30:51.338
14 1:01.245 +0.611 15:29:57.699 9 1:03.345 +0.459 15:24:00.206
15 1:01.948 +1.314 15:30:59.647 10 1:02.886 15:25:03.092 (43) Ulrich Richter
11 1:02.927 +0.041 15:26:06.019 1 1:13.253 +8.134 15:11:26.176
(49) Anders Eriksson 12 1:03.136 +0.250 15:27:09.155 p2 4:41.065 +3:35.946 15:16:07.241
1 1:11.302 +9.977 15:11:21.610 pi3 2:26.597 +1:23.711 15:29:35.752 3 1:11.589 +6.470 15:17:18.830
p2 3:52.976 +2:51.651 15:16:19.803 14 1:09.368 +6.482 15:30:45.120 4 1:08.249 +3.130 15:18:27.079
3 1:08.417 +7.092 15:17:28.220 5 1:08.768 +3.649 15:19:35.847
4 1:01.527 +0.202 15:18:29.747 (46) Pér Fredriksson 6 1:05.315 +0.196 15:20:41.162
5 1:03.322 +1.997 15:19:33.069 1 1:20.695 +17.672 15:11:46.901 7 1:05.618 +0.499 15:21:46.780
6 1:02.063 +0.738 15:20:35.132 p2 4:23.601 +3:20.578 15:16:10.502 8 1:05.698 +0.579 15:22:52.478
7 1:01.631 +0.306 15:21:36.763 3 1:10.565 +7.542 15:17:21.067 9 1:07.476 +2.357 15:23:59.954
8 1:03.966 +2.641 15:22:40.729 4 1:07.242 +4.219 15:18:28.309 10 1:06.997 +1.878 15:25:06.951
9 1:02.016 +0.691 15:23:42.745 5 1:12.504 +9.481 15:19:40.813 11 1:05.725 +0.606 15:26:12.676
10 1:01.675 +0.350 15:24:44.420 6 1:04.460 +1.437 15:20:45.273 12 1:05.638 +0.519 15:27:18.314
11 1:02.125 +0.800 15:25:46.545 7 1:03.902 +0.879 15:21:49.175 13 1:09.869 +4.750 15:28:28.183
Tidtagning, Anette Hedvall Svensson Orbits

Tavlingsledare, Roger Edvarsson
Domarordférande, Per Birkefall

Tavlingssekreterare, Monki Eklund
Printed: 2012-05-26 15:36:17
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STOCKHOLMS

Ecastrol LEZd  ©bembo  Amwegeren  DUSPORT > sacks ﬁ @ RACEFOTO
SSK 2 + SPVM 2012
Roadsport A+B Kinnekulle 2,073 Km ..;.;.
Kval Lérdag 2012-05-26 15:10. . . .
Qualifying started at 15:09:57 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 1:05.119 15:29:33.302
15 1:05.273 +0.154  15:30:38.575
Tidtagning, Anette Hedvall Svensson Orbits

Tavlingsledare, Roger Edvarsson

Domarordférande, Per Birkefall

Tavlingssekreterare, Monki Eklund
Printed: 2012-05-26 15:36:17
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